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The APart CM6E is a dual cone 100V ceiling speaker that is equipped with a High Quality 
100 Volt transformer with several power tappings. The CM6E is very well suited for the 
distribution of microphone calls, publicity and evacuation messages. 
The housing  is made of high quality ABS. 
The loudspeaker is easy to install, due to its simple, quick mounting system (3 screws which 
are hidden behind the loudspeaker grill, what gives the loudspeaker a modern and striking 
design).

The CM6E is standard available in white, black and silver colour. From 12 pieces on, the 
loudspeakers can be painted optionally in any other RAL colour 

CM6E : white RAL 9010
CM6E-BL : black RAL 9011
CM6E-SLV : silver RAL 9007

Type
Woofer
Impedance
Transfo Power Tappings
RMS Power Rated

Music
SPL  1 watt/1 m
Frequency Range
Dispersion @ 1-4 kHz
IP rating
Dimensions Outside dia

Cutout dia
Depth

Weight

Dual Cone
6.5” paper cone
8 Ohm - 100V
1,5 - 3 - 6 watt (6.66k - 3.33k - 1.66k)
6 watt
10 watt
93 dB
70 Hz - 20 kHz
180°-50°
50
205 mm
183 mm
70 mm
0.95 Kg
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